
 2. Lcav-Kids Cup Vöcklabruck, 05.11.2012
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Helml Christiane 1999 60 60 60 60 50 50 46 55 50 46 46 395 188 56 11 53 583

Krocker Ida 2000 55 42 38 60 46 55 55 50 38 22 60 50 55 390 236 5 5 56 13 48 626

Kritzinger Tanja 2004 35 46 50 60 42 60 55 50 46 32 32 32 367 173 28 23 52 12 45 540

Baßani Kim 2003 46 60 60 60 38 55 46 365 30 2 52 7 52 365

Kolb Julia 1999 35 38 42 60 60 38 50 46 32 50 50 358 143 37 7 51 11 46 501

Kirchmair Stefan 2001 38 32 35 60 55 38 50 46 38 60 347 105 48 11 50 10 45 452

Dißlbacher Karina 2004 29 42 38 55 38 55 46 35 35 55 18 329 117 66 18 47 11 41 446

Thaller Hannah 2001 46 32 60 55 50 50 293 102 36 49 6 49 293

Bassani Johanna 2002 42 38 42 50 50 29 13 264 131 29 38 7 38 264

Baßani Mika 2005 55 46 60 42 42 245 150 19 49 5 49 245

Lasch Lukas 2003 32 55 60 35 182 213 63 46 4 46 182

Langthaler Marvin 2000 13 13 50 60 46 182 213 0 36 5 36 182

Jakob Benjamin 1999 29 29 60 29 147 248 35 37 4 37 147

Oberndorfer Lisa 1999 18 55 50 123 272 24 41 3 41 123

Grander Jakob 2000 11 60 46 117 278 6 39 3 39 117

Adlgasser Moritz 2001 60 55 115 280 2 58 2 58 115

Adlgasser Niklas 2002 46 46 92 303 23 46 2 46 92

Starzinger Michael 1999 11 60 71 324 21 36 2 36 71

Maric Alberto 2003 16 22 32 70 325 1 23 3 23 70

Kirth Hanna 2001 24 42 66 329 4 33 2 33 66

Bardeck Niklas 2002 15 20 29 64 331 2 21 3 21 64

Hofmair Anja 1999 16 46 62 333 2 31 2 31 62

Weishaar Katharina 1999 15 42 57 338 5 29 2 29 57

Sautner Miriam 2001 15 35 50 345 7 25 2 25 50

Baumann Christian 2000 38 38 357 12 38 1 38 38

Wallner Bettina 2003 22 22 373 16 22 1 22 22

Eder Sophie 2001 11 11 384 11 11 1 11 11
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